© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com
specifications
Conforms to the specifications of:
	 ASTM D86, D285, D850, D1078, D4737; D189 Section 10; DIN
51751; ISO 3405; IP 123; IP 195; JIS K0066; JIS K2254; NF M 07-002

K45603 Automatic Distillation Analyzer with Optional External PC
© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
Automatic Distillation Analyzer 5000 Series
catalog no.	 description
K45603 	 Automatic Distillation Analyzer, 120V 60Hz
K45604 	 Automatic Distillation Analyzer, 230V 50/60Hz
K45703-TS 	 Automatic Distillation Analyzer with Touch Screen
	 Display and Integrated PC, 120V 60Hz
K45704-TS 	 Automatic Distillation Analyzer with Touch Screen
	 Display and Integrated PC, 230V 50/60Hz
accessories
K45634	 Distillation Flask, 125mL with Markings
K45635 	 PTFE Centering Stopper for 125mL Flask
K45655 	 Ceran Plate, 32mm dia. hole
K45656 	 Ceran Plate, 38mm dia. hole
K45657 	 Ceran Plate, 50mm dia. hole
K45656-A 	 Ceran Plate, 25mm dia. hole
K45650 	 PT100 Thermometer with Cable and Plug
K45651-E 	 Special Graduated Receiver Cylinder (with base)
K45651-B 	 Special Graduated Receiver Cylinder (without base)
K45601-03014	Condenser Tube Cleaning Assembly
K45668 	 Dropping Plate
K45654-A 	 Flask 200mL with Silicon Plug
K45652-C 	 Silicone Plug
K45654 	 Automatic Dry Point Detection Kit for D850 and D1078
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com